PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT TALLY SHEET ITB 2017-215-ZD

CONTINUING SERVICES (AS NEEDED) FOR THECONSTRUCTION OF SEAWALLS TYPE II, III, AND IV, CITYWIDE

	COMPANY NAME		Shoreline Foundation, Inc.		Kearns Construction Co.		Ebsary Foundation Company		PAC Comm, Inc.		David Mancini & Sons, Inc. David Mancini 954-977-3556 clazzari@dmsi.co	
	CONTACT INFORMATION				John Kearns 305-461-0310 jkearns@kearnsconstruction.co		Scott Alfele 305-325-0530 info@ebsaryfoundationco.com		Emmanuel Pacin 305-381-5157 epacin@paccomminc.com			
ITEM	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Sheet Pile Type II AZ 14-700 for Seawalls <30' Deep	12000	SF	\$26.32	\$315,840.00	\$30.17	\$362,040.00	\$30.00	\$360,000.00	\$38.12	\$457,440.00	\$96.00	\$1,152,000.00
2 Sheet Pile Type III AZ 26-700 for Seawalls 30' - 60' Deep	18000	SF	\$32.89	\$592,020.00	\$33.95	\$611,100.00	\$33.00	\$594,000.00	\$37.54	\$675,720.00	\$81.00	\$1,458,000.00
3 Sheet Pile Type IV AZ 50-700 for Seawalls >60' Deep	24000	SF	\$49.34	\$1,184,160.00	\$59.41	\$1,425,840.00	\$64.00	\$1,536,000.00	\$67.77	\$1,626,480.00	\$85.00	\$2,040,000.00
4 12" x 12" Batter Piles - 9' Centers <30' Deep	1350	LF	\$53.86	\$72,711.00	\$50.74	\$68,499.00	\$123.00	\$166,050.00	\$108.68	\$146,718.00	\$150.00	\$202,500.00
5 14" x 14" Batter Piles - 9' Centers 30' - 60' Deep	2025	LF	\$51.64	\$104,571.00	\$64.49	\$130,592.25	\$100.00	\$202,500.00	\$123.67	\$250,431.75	\$366.00	\$741,150.00
6 16" x 16" Batter Piles - 9' Centers >60' Deep	2700	LF	\$65.48	\$176,796.00	\$87.74	\$236,898.00	\$96.00	\$259,200.00	\$136.01	\$367,227.00	\$422.00	\$1,139,400.00
7 Sheet Pile Cap for Seawalls <30' Deep	400	LF	\$186.42	\$74,568.00	\$242.00	\$96,800.00	\$370.00	\$148,000.00	\$194.24	\$77,696.00	\$521.00	\$208,400.00
8 Sheet Pile Cap for Seawalls 30' - 60' Deep	400	LF	\$218.79	\$87,516.00	\$344.09	\$137,636.00	\$410.00	\$164,000.00	\$299.13	\$119,652.00	\$557.00	\$222,800.00
9 Sheet Pile Cap for Seawalls >60' Deep	400	LF	\$233.58	\$93,432.00	\$444.61	\$177,844.00	\$430.00	\$172,000.00	\$419.11	\$167,644.00	\$600.00	\$240,000.00
10 Seat Wall	400	LF	\$208.60	\$83,440.00	\$302.25	\$120,900.00	\$400.00	\$160,000.00	\$3,056.66	\$1,222,664.00	\$573.00	\$229,200.00
11 Pin Piles for Seawall	84	EA	\$703.34	\$59,080.56	\$897.62	\$75,400.08	\$915.00	\$76,860.00	\$419.07	\$35,201.88	\$1,439.00	\$120,876.00
12 Excavation	100	СҮ	\$12.21	\$1,221.00	\$41.00	\$4,100.00	\$118.00	\$11,800.00	\$13.03	\$1,303.00	\$51.00	\$5,100.00
13 Embankment	100	СҮ	\$30.74	\$3,074.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$8.96	\$896.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00
14 Oolite Boulders	100	TON	\$98.36	\$9,836.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00	\$310.00	\$31,000.00	\$82.04	\$8,204.00	\$97.00	\$9,700.00
15 Riprap - Rubble, Coastal Shore - Large Boulders	1000	TON	\$98.36	\$98,360.00	\$120.50	\$120,500.00	\$100.00	\$100,000.00	\$76.35	\$76,350.00	\$98.00	\$98,000.00
16 Fill material - FDOT #57 Stones	50	TON	\$37.60	\$1,880.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$41.27	\$2,063.50	\$42.00	\$2,100.00
17 Sod	100	SY	\$3.99	\$399.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$20.62	\$2,062.00	\$4.20	\$420.00
18 ALLOWANCE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH TRENCH SAFETY ACT*	10	EA	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
		TOTAL		\$2,959,154.56		\$3,588,799.33		\$4,001,460.00		\$5,238,003.13		\$7,873,496.00
		COMMENTS		1		2	3			4		5